Race No

49
22
43
37
38
30
33
46
36
28
21
40
24
31
42

68
58
56
53
84
86
63
117
76
73
129
54
95
120
168
61
145
85
162
97
62
144
142
103
114
109
118
88
132
147
111
125
100
151
94
166
87
569
55
167
83
57

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Course A - Female Adult
Wong Shun Ying
Evangeline Quek
Kimme Hui

Susana Campuzano
Chan Kwai Wah
Wong Gi Wai, Gigi
Chan Sui Yee, Olivia
Chan Suet Wah
Wong Suet Fan
Cheung Kam Yan
Chau Chiu Nam

Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Stephanie Bina
Tong Carlay

Nerida Rigg

Course A - Male Adult
Michal Bucek

Wan Zhen Hao
Leung Ka Lun
Leung Chin Fung
Lee Chun Pong
Sebastien Stoffel
Ng Siu Yu

Wan Shu Wah
Yeung Ka Ming, Ilvan
Yip Chun Kit, Kenneth
Chiu Kok Fu

Chan Siu Hang
Tsui Wai Yuen
Yeung Yam Ho
Wong Cheuk Yin
Lam Ho Man

Chiu Lap Wing

Ng Wing Fai

Li Ka Wo

Wong Siu Yuen
Lam Tsz Wai

Ho Tak Ming

Wong TAK WAH, EDWARD
Lee Yue Hong
David Glasscock
Yvan Corno

Wong Kin, Kenny
Yam Chi Wai

Ma Chi Po

Chan Wai Kee, Eric
Wong Po Kin, Kent
Yip Shing Yan

Wan Tin Lap

Mak Tak Cheung
Frederic Beaujean
Wong Kwok Wah
Lok Lam Fung

Lau Siu Kan

Pun Man Lung
Armando Osmani
Lau Kwok Hong Jim
Lau Chun Ngai

Total

00:46:55
00:45:40
00:44:42
00:43:44
00:42:09
00:41:54
00:40:42
00:40:30
00:40:13
00:38:21
00:37:39
00:35:55
00:35:08
00:34:53
00:34:49

00:28:57
00:29:03
00:30:37
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:31:16
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:31:30
00:31:35
00:31:44
00:31:56
00:32:39
00:33:09
00:33:11
00:33:22
00:33:32
00:33:34
00:33:56
00:34:00
00:34:03
00:34:13
00:34:22
00:34:29
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:39
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:35:03
00:35:11
00:35:17
00:35:19
00:35:24
00:35:29
00:35:36
00:35:41
00:35:49
00:36:04
00:36:10
00:36:35

Pos

15
14
13
12
11
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Club

Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club

Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
New Wave Swimming Club



Race No
156
110
146
60
96
175
121
177
72
112
149
178
74
164
182
123
52
135
107
157
126
130
152
82
136
128
183
89
161
78
179
169
174

558
555
554
553
547
552
557
550
546
551
560
537
548

206
234
196
189
265
287
242
289
200
192

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name

Poon Kwok Wing
Wan Ting Yiu, Ricky
Lee Chun Fai

Chan Hing Fung

Lee Ming Yeung
Leung Chi Hung, Nelson
Chan Chik Kin

Chan Kam Por

Fai Ming Hoi, Leo
Yung Leong Sang
Chan Kun Ying
Chan Ho Kee

Sak Kai Yau Angus
Lau Kim Wah

Koo choi fat

Lee Wing Kwong

Ho Wing Tung

Fung Chi Wah, John
Chan Kam Wah, Marco
Choi Tai Wing

Kwan Chi Man

Ho Chi Hung

Choy ying keung

Hui Chun Yu, Charles
Ko Kwok Fai, Dennis
Tan Wing On

Tsoi HON KUEN
Chan Chin Hung
Lam Chi Wing

Chim Kwok On

Lam Chi Choi

Lau Kim Man

FUNG YAN MING

Course B - Male Junior
Tong Lai Hin

Lau Long Fung

Au Chi Hin

Wong Ho Kan

Yim Ho Wai

Wong Wai Tung

Yu Kin Hei

Siu Chung Him

Leung Fu Kwong
Leung Tsz For

Chan Lou Ki, Rocky
Cheung Zi Feng, Chris
Sham Lok Man

Course C- Boys 1994 -1997
Wong Hui Wai

Lau Chak Fung
Cheng Ho Yin

Chu Long San, Elvis
Leung Pok Yin
Michael Lam

Chow Yat Sing

Ip Ho Lam

Leung Po Yan, Jason
Tsoi Ka Cheuk

Total
00:36:50
00:37:04
00:37:20
00:37:28
00:37:34
00:37:39
00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:14
00:38:17
00:38:28
00:38:38
00:38:41
00:38:43
00:39:26
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:40
00:39:53
00:40:13
00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:44
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:33
00:44:42
00:45:11
00:45:37
00:45:39
00:47:02
00:47:38

00:14:10
00:14:35
00:15:09
00:15:18
00:15:27
00:15:40
00:15:48
00:17:00
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:18:19
00:19:06
00:19:06

00:13:41
00:14:06
00:14:37
00:14:42
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:39
00:15:43

Pos

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47

Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
New Target Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society



Race No
197
233
229
205
228
198
256
285
264
294
208
259
293
239
238
290
300
276
212
201
245
204
251
269
215
241
272
267
291
227
292
216
288
345
299
260
297
253
257
268
225
275
194
202
271
254

399
423
411
401
464
398
456
463
437
447
461

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Lam Ming Yan
Leung Yat Yin
Szeto Kit

Chung Ping San
Kwan Siu Yau
Wong Ka Shing
Lau Yue Hin
Tsoi Ka Kit

Tam King Man
Leung Chun Sun
Lam Jung Yee
Nip Ching

Chan Ka Chun
Leung Tsz Chun
Chui Tsz Chung
Kong MAN CHUN
Fung Yat To

Loo Tsz Hei

Lee Yik Hin

Siu Siu Lung

Lai Chi Fung, Desmond
Chu Shiu Lun
Lee Chun

Justin Kiatrongcharoen
Kan Tsz Chung
Jorge Kento
Tung Ying Wai
Poon Lik Shing
Lam Chin Chun
Pang Tsz Wing
Wong Tsz Shing
Yeung Tsz Lik
Siu Siu Ming

To Ka Kei

Lau Ho Ching, Andy
Yuen Chun Pang
Chan Cheuk Hin
Yam Chin Hung
Lee Chun Yiu
Stanley Lai

Tsoi Ka Hei
Leung Ho Ching
Wong Yip Him
Fan Chun Chung
Yim Ho Yin

Lam Chi Shun

Course D - Boys 1998-2001
Ngan Ming Yin,Joshua
Tsang Kui Shun

Ng Sze Yuen

Cheng Long Hei

Chau Sing Ha

Choy Fu Kwong, Franky
Lee Ho Chang

Angus Chow

Lee Ching Yu

Ching Kwan Yeung
Chan Wing Tsun

Total
00:15:44
00:15:48
00:15:49
00:15:55
00:16:16
00:16:21
00:16:29
00:16:32
00:16:33
00:16:50
00:16:59
00:16:59
00:17:06
00:17:11
00:17:11
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:20
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:27
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:17:35
00:17:41
00:17:54
00:18:14
00:18:21
00:18:34
00:18:39
00:19:00
00:19:02
00:19:07
00:19:09
00:19:37
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:07
00:20:52
00:21:04
00:21:14
00:21:50
00:22:46
00:22:48
00:24:49
00:28:47

00:15:47
00:16:03
00:16:55
00:16:58
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:17:50
00:17:55
00:17:55

Pos

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Points

46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
1
30
29
28
27
26
1
1
23
1
21
1
19
1
17
1
15
14
1
12
11
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76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66

Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Titan Triathlon
Sonic Sports Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Excel Swim Sports Association
Titan Triathlon
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Mango Swimming Club

Mango Swimming Club



Race No
405
402
488
483
397
413
482
490
452
480
495
438
409
484
418
449
412
496
471
445
444
486
454
493
491
407
436
439
400
422
435
497
433
403
481
467
460
429
469
474
440
487
468
475
465
419
428
453
443
470
420
472
462
408
431
446
430
421
457
455

English Name
Wong Tsz To

Fong IN HON

Lo Yik Hei

Pang Ho Kiu, Holdee
Chan Kam Po

Wong Wing Yin, Eugene
Kwok Ho Kan

Chan Chun Kau
Dickson Cheung

Lau Chun Ip, Robot
Ip Poe Lam

Mong Ming Chun, Justin
Ho Shing Lok

Choi Chun Fung, Nicolas
Law Ho Kei

Tse Chun Luen, Jonathan
Ching Kwan Long
Kong MAN POK

Lee Siu Fu

Chui Shing Hang
Leung Siu Hin

Wong Yat Nam

Lai Chin Lun
Cheung wai Yin

Yip Kun Fung

Choi Shing Hei
Wong Yik Ming

Yee Mang Hing

Yau Kam Yuen
Chan Yat Chi

Ng Chi Him

Lau Pak Lun

Tse Long Hin

Yuen Ling Hong
Kwan Chung Hang Chris
TREVOR REGINALD Ho
Cheng On Sum
Wong Ching Yu

Li Tsz Ho, Angus
Lau Yu Hon

Wong Tsz Chung
Woo Hiu Leung

Ho Long Kiu

Wong Ka Ho

Chow Chi Hei

Pang Tsz Kin

Lau Chun Kit

Lo Yu Hin

Chan Yiu Ting

Hung Tik Long
Ching Ho Nam

Chan Ho Tin

Law Kam Sang

Gee KA CHUN
Wong Kai Lamm

Lo Yah Cho

Tam Man Kit

Wong Hong Tai

Tse Wai Shun

Cahn CHI SAN

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

Total
00:17:57
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:11
00:18:12
00:18:18
00:18:33
00:18:36
00:18:46
00:19:12
00:19:19
00:19:24
00:19:32
00:19:39
00:19:50
00:19:53
00:19:59
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:11
00:20:13
00:20:13
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:23
00:20:30
00:20:41
00:21:02
00:21:02
00:21:02
00:21:28
00:21:47
00:21:52
00:22:02
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:31
00:22:36
00:22:55
00:22:59
00:23:11
00:23:28
00:23:37
00:23:50
00:23:58
00:24:01
00:24:07
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:25:00
00:25:10
00:25:58
00:26:15
00:26:20
00:26:47
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:36

Pos

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Points

65
64
63
62
61
60
1
58
57
56
1
1
53
1
51
50
49
1
47
46
45
1
43

Club
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
LGP
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Compass Sports Associaiton
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Mango Swimming Club
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Soar Athletic Association
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
Mango Swimming Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Soar Athletic Association
Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Sonic Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
New Wave Swimming Club
Compass Sports Associaiton
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
LGP
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Sea Bear Swimming Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Soar Athletic Association
New Wave Swimming Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
New Wave Swimming Club
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
New Wave Swimming Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Energetic Triathlon Shatin



Race No
485
451
432
489
499

566
567
561
562

563
565
564

347
316
307
326
314
317
344
325
318
324
330
312
303
310
315
313
306
342
311
341
335
319

394
392
396
371
372
368
390
382
358
380
369
360
362
378
349
367
354
364
370

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Song Sang Hun
Ho Tsz Hang
Cheung Yu Chung
Lam Yin Wang
Tam Man Yiu

Course C - Female Junior
Cheng Wang

Wong So Fai

Law Chui Yee

Lo Si Wing

Fung Sin Yan, Suki

Leung Wing Hin

Liu Tsi Yan

Course C - Girls 1994 -1997
Mok Nga Ting
Chan Ka Ying
Lee Suet Ying
Kan Tsz Yiu
Chan Hoi Yue
Tsang Hei Yiu
Elizabeth Lam
Choi See Chung
Lo Wing Yu

Kong Yan Pui

Li Sum Yi

Wan Tsz Huen
Lam Yin Tung

Li Wing Yin

Chan Kwan Ho
Lui Hei In

Li Lok Yi

Chan Cheuk Ying
Wong Lok Ching, Jacinta
Luk Wing Sum
To Ka Nam

Hung Tsz To

Course D - Girls 1998 - 2001
Chelesa Mumba Hinzano
Yu Ka Yiu

Tong Sze Wai

Au Yeung Hok Ka

Wong Tsz Ching

Yu Sin Ying

Luk Kiu Cho

Hung Cheuk Yi

Tse Hoi Yan, Gloria
Tsang Ching Sze

Luk Wing Suet

Yee Tin Wai

Natalie Ho

Au Yan Tung

Chang Ka Wing

Kwan Man Hei

Carin Chan

Lai Sze Pui

Tsang Wah Ling, Ingrid

Total
00:29:22
00:29:22
00:32:54
00:33:08
00:33:12

00:17:09
00:17:48
00:18:35
00:19:20

00:20:09
00:20:13
00:20:40

00:16:10
00:16:55
00:17:07
00:17:13
00:17:16
00:17:29
00:18:19
00:18:23
00:18:35
00:18:51
00:18:54
00:18:58
00:19:09
00:19:41
00:19:52
00:20:32
00:20:37
00:21:14
00:21:34
00:21:49
00:23:05
00:27:03

00:17:04
00:17:05
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:50
00:17:50
00:19:37
00:19:47
00:19:47
00:20:29
00:20:32
00:20:40
00:21:39
00:22:26
00:22:29
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:35
00:22:47

Pos

72
72
74
75
76
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30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Excel Swim Sports Association
New Wave Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

LGP

Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sonic Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Ti Dynamic

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Soar Athletic Association

Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

LGP

Sonic Sports Association

Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
Titan Triathlon

Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Soar Athletic Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Excel Swim Sports Association

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Sea Bear Swimming Club

Excel Swim Sports Association

Chi Keung Aqua Club

Soar Athletic Association

Soar Athletic Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Club
Soar Athletic Association

Excel Swim Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Excel Swim Sports Association

Chi Keung Aqua Club

Soar Athletic Association

Energetic Triathlon Shatin

Titan Triathlon

Excel Swim Sports Association



Race No
351
384
383
348
359
361
353
350
366
389
387

505
517
504
527
507
524
501
519
529
511
518
528
572
526
509
531

532
534
570
535

2009 Aquathon Series - Race 4 Club Result

English Name
Ho Yuen Shun
Yip Mun Ting
Hui King Yau
Wong Wing Sze
Yau Sin Tung
Kan Tsz Ue
Chau Man Wing
Tam Hei Tung
Ko Ka Hei, Natalie
Chow Hoi Kiu
Lau Ka Ki

Course E - Male Adult
Wan Zhen Hao

Wan Shu Wah

Leung Ka Lun

Chan Chu

Lam Tsz Wai

CHAN YUN KEUNG
Chow Hoi Tat

Wong TAK WAH, EDWARD
Tsang Chung Ming
Wan Tin Lap

Cheung Man Kwong
Poon Kwok Wing

Chau Ho Ming

Chan Kun Ying

Fung POON SHUN
Poon Siu Man

Course E - Female Adult
Lui Shuk Han, Karen
Chan Suet Wah

Viola Lo

Cheung Yuk Bing

Total
00:22:57
00:23:02
00:23:09
00:23:18
00:23:42
00:24:42
00:25:25
00:26:37
00:26:44
00:27:04
00:27:06

00:14:45
00:15:44
00:15:53
00:16:22
00:16:40
00:17:12
00:17:15
00:17:17
00:17:45
00:17:50
00:18:02
00:18:08
00:18:27
00:19:10
00:21:22
00:25:59

00:18:24
00:19:50
00:21:05
00:21:47

Pos

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Club
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cent¢
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
The Little Dolphin Swimming Training Cente
Ma On Shan Swimming and Traithlon Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association
Excel Swim Sports Association

Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Hoi Ngai Sports Associaiton
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Mango Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Titan Triathlon

Energetic Triathlon Shatin
Energetic Triathlon Shatin
New Wave Swimming Club
Energetic Triathlon Shatin





